
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

Carlos Martins 1485

Daniel Amaral 425

Luís Nunes 3825

Gonçalo Palmeira 2431

Fernando Teotónio 2607

Luís Morgadinho 4133

Nuno Venâncio 2062

Fernando d'Almeida 1705

Carlos Rafael Marreiros 1156

Ricardo Barreto 1164

João  Filipe Monteiro 5837

Rui Serra 6239

Vitor Teodósio 1374

Florival Neto 669

José Merceano 2169

Francisco Pereira 2170

Fernando Peres 6936

José Pedro Silva 7446

Carlos Fernandes 398

Valter Cardoso 6355

José Paula 3456

Paulo Lopes 4097

Francisco Barreto 403

Paulo Fiúza 217

Luís Mota 3148

Alexandre Ramos 1601

José Carlos Paté 4022

Hermes Banza 4396

Paulo Anselmo 2293

André Filipe Silvestre Silva 2345

Vasco Tintim 3631

Francisco Ponte 3107

António Correia 5993

José Martins 961

Paulo Cruz 1379

NN

José Baptista 1587

Francisco Piçarra 7123

Joaquim Salero 4076

Gonçalo Correia 4098

Paulo Cavaco 3476

Diogo Augusto 4001

Tiago Moleiro 598

Milene Guerreiro 600

Ricardo Teodósio 3093

José Teixeira 3094

Nuno Garcia 4065

Alexandre Lopes 371

Vitor Calisto 397

Márcio Calisto 5820

Eduardo Gonçalves 2351

João Martins 3722

Luís Nascimento 5821

Leonido Madeira 6233

Encivil Rally de Beja

Campeonato Sul de Ralis | Campeonato Sul de Ralis 2RM

21 a 22 de junho de 2025

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo) Nº PT Classe Grupo Equipa Lic Nº CSR CSR2RM

X X18 António Correia 5993 PEUGEOT 208 R2B 8089 Classe 2 P1

XX3

XX3

2 Luís Nunes 3825 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VI 6948 Classe 14

9 Fernando Peres 6936 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX 8038 Classe 14

26 Vitor Calisto 397 TOYOTA YARIS GR 10173 Classe 7 P3 Wintech Competição 390

24 Ricardo Teodósio 3093 TOYOTA GR YARIS RALLY2 9936 Classe 16

X

X8 José Merceano 2169 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII MR 6282 Classe 7 P3

X11 José Paula 3456 CITROEN C3 R5 8005 Classe 16 X5

21

XP3

XX3

1 Carlos Martins 1485 FORD FIESTA R5 9904 Classe 7

Joaquim Salero 4076 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION VI 6349 Classe 14

X22 Paulo Cavaco 3476 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VIII 6512

X3

X

X5

25
Nuno Garcia 4065 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo V 7439 Classe 14

P2 X X27 Eduardo Gonçalves 2351 FIAT PUNTO HGT 7362 Classe 3

X X16 Paulo Anselmo 2293 BMW 316 I (3C) Compact 8270 Classe 11

XClasse 7

X

X3

P3 Wintech Competição 39010 Carlos Fernandes 398 Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 6538

X X5 Carlos Rafael Marreiros 1156 RENAULT  CLIO RALLY 4/5 10010 Classe 4 P2

X19 Paulo Cruz 1379 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X 9329 Classe 14 X3

X4 Nuno Venâncio 2062 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION VII 5653 Classe 14 X3

X20 José Baptista 1587 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX 9128 Classe 14

X

XX3

6 João  Filipe Monteiro 5837 Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution VII 7013 Classe 7

7 Vitor Teodósio 1374 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION X 7035 Classe 14

15 José Carlos Paté 4022 BMW 325 IX 6120

X

Classe 13 X3

X2

Classe 14 X3

X1

X14 Luís Mota 3148 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION IX 5714 Classe 7 P3

X X28 Luís Nascimento 5821 OPEL CORSA-A 8152 Classe 8

X1

X X17 Vasco Tintim 3631 RENAULT  CLIO RALLY 4/5 9790 Classe 4 P2

3 Fernando Teotónio 2607 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX 8096 Classe 14

12 Francisco Barreto 403 DACIA SANDERO R4 8361 Classe 7 XP3

XX3

P3

X23 Tiago Moleiro 598 CITROEN SAXO CUP 9161 Classe 9



Nuno Pinto 3163

Pedro Contente 3358

Pedro Duarte 3310

Feliciano Júlio 3377

Nuno Silva 988

Fernando Gonçalves 7083

Rui Mendes 1479

Flávio Vieira 374

Filipe Silva 6191

Diogo Elias 7034

Luis Reis 2802

Pedro Ramos 937

Jennifer Costa 5268

Ana Gonçalves 4013

Filipa Tintim 7315

Mariana Tintim 7314

Rudi Cavaco 3648

Inês Mealha 3647

André Guerreiro 1962

Carlos Paulino 5341

Bernardo Batista 4170

Liliana Silva 4320

Eduardo Silva 2304

Joaquim Marçal 2305

Pedro Franco 4933

Victor Sousa 5309

Afonso Seixas 5620

Nelson Ramos 1622

Ricardo Fernandes 4339

Rui Faustino 4349

Rodrigo Costa 4137

Nuno Duque 6209

A Comissão Organizadora 16/06/2025

39 Bernardo Batista 4170 PEUGEOT 208 9263 Classe 20

X XX2

X XP6

40 Eduardo Silva 2304 BMW 316 i 8600 Classe 11

X X42 Rogerio Seixas 5619 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY N3 10198 Classe 20 P6

X X29 Nuno Pinto 3163 CITROEN C2 R2 9702 Classe 9 X1

XClasse 9 XX1

X1

35 Jennifer Costa 5268 PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE 9374

X X32 Rui Mendes 1479 CITROEN C2 R2 MAX 6675 Classe 9

X X44 Rodrigo Costa 4137 PEUGEOT 106 XSI 8721 Classe 9 X1

RENAULT  CLIO RALLY 4/5 9790 Classe 4

X XX1

X XP2

33 Filipe Silva 6191 Citroen Saxo VTS 6905 Classe 9

36 Filipa Tintim 7315

X X37 Rudi Cavaco 3648 SUZUKI SWIFT 6845 Classe 2 P1

38 André Guerreiro 1962 PEUGEOT 206 GTI 9304 Classe 3

X

X

X XX1PEUGEOT 206 XS 8512 Classe 9

RENAULT 11 6347 Classe 10

X XX1

XX2

XP2

43 Ricardo Fernandes 4339 OPEL CORSA A 9281 Classe 8

31 Nuno Silva 988

34 Luis Reis 2802

X XX1

X

41 Pedro Franco 4933 Ford Escort 6859 Classe 9

XX130 Pedro Duarte 3310 PEUGEOT 106 8682 Classe 9

Total Inscritos: 43




